
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO; Date Recorded= 1993;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301040000
00851

01/04/1993
11:48:16

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
JEFFREY
WAYNE

11 41 Lot#:8 Book:11
Pg:41

199301060000
03471

01/06/1993
09:34:35

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CHU, WEN
JANG

7 32 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:32

199301130000
11611

01/13/1993
10:18:42

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS,
EDDIE JR

8 51 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

199301190000
16461

01/19/1993
11:16:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301190000
16681

01/19/1993
11:53:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE

199302040000
33191

02/04/1993
10:05:19

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKINSON,
EMILY D

3 64 Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:64

199302040000
33191

02/04/1993
10:05:19

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKINSON,
EMILY D

Sec:21 Twn:22
Rng:3W

199302040000
33741

02/04/1993
12:59:41

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

7 86 Lot#:6 Blk:A
Book:7 Pg:86

199301250000
23091

01/25/1993
11:19:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE,
WILBURN
HOBSON

16 106 Lot#:70
Book:16
Pg:106

199301260000
24831

01/26/1993
02:55:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MEEKS,
PANSY E

13 74 Lot#:5 Book:13
Pg:74

199302100000
38671

02/10/1993
09:17:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITTAIN,
RODNEY D

9 6 Lot#:41 Book:9
Pg:6

199301290000
27711

01/29/1993
10:49:39

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HUFFSTUTLE
R, ORVILLE B

4 11 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:11

199302120000
42031

02/12/1993
12:36:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HUFFMAN,
ROBERT Y

14 91 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:91

199302160000
44411

02/16/1993
11:50:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUSE, JOHN
W JR

8 46 Lot#:277
Book:8 Pg:46

199303020000
57601

03/02/1993
09:31:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199303020000
57931

03/02/1993
10:50:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LOVELADY,
JOHN M

199303020000
58241

03/02/1993
12:19:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMAKER,
GREGORY W

9 107 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:107

199303070000
63941

03/07/1993
03:36:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FINLEY,
TERRANCE G

9 158 Lot#:57 Book:9
Pg:158

199303070000
63961

03/07/1993
03:40:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHEARS,
ROBERT J

5 98 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:98



199303120000
70491

03/12/1993
12:46:49

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199303170000
73571

03/17/1993
12:14:26

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE COCHRAN,
WALTER J

12 49 Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:49

199304210001
10321

04/21/1993
11:40:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNOR,
WALTER A

9 27 Lot#:57 Book:9
Pg:27

199304280001
18611

04/28/1993
11:27:37

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COCHRAN,
WALTER J

12 49 Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:49

199305050001
26871

05/05/1993
12:10:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305050001
26861

05/05/1993
12:10:44

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FERRANTE,
JACK R

7 118 Lot#:28 Book:7
Pg:118

199305190001
44541

05/19/1993
02:39:37

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCRARY,
ROBERT
HADLEY

5 106 Lot#:28 Book:5
Pg:106

199306100001
68281

06/10/1993
11:54:03

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MARINO,
ANTHONY J
SR

10 54 Lot#:19
Book:10 Pg:54

199306140001
71971

06/14/1993
11:58:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HORN,
CHARLES W

199306240001
84921

06/24/1993
12:00:30

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CRANE,
WILBUR H

12 62 Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:62

199307130002
03741

07/13/1993
11:46:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JIM

199301110000
08091


