Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	arty Seq= 1	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
mstrument #	Date Recorded	IName	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Fage	Марвоок	Maprage	First Reference	Description
199301040000 00851	01/04/1993 11:48:16	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, JEFFREY WAYNE			11	41		Lot#:8 Book:11 Pg:41
199301060000 03471	01/06/1993 09:34:35	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHU, WEN JANG			7	32		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:32
199301130000 11611	01/13/1993 10:18:42	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS, EDDIE JR			8	51		Lot#:1 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51
199301190000 16461	01/19/1993 11:16:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
199301190000 16681	01/19/1993 11:53:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE						
199302040000 33191	02/04/1993 10:05:19	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKINSON, EMILY D			3	64		Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:64
199302040000 33191	02/04/1993 10:05:19	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKINSON, EMILY D						Sec:21 Twn:22 Rng:3W
199302040000 33741	02/04/1993 12:59:41	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			7	86		Lot#:6 Blk:A Book:7 Pg:86
199301250000 23091	01/25/1993 11:19:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, WILBURN HOBSON			16	106		Lot#:70 Book:16 Pg:106
199301260000 24831	01/26/1993 02:55:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEEKS, PANSY E			13	74		Lot#:5 Book:13 Pg:74
199302100000 38671	02/10/1993 09:17:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRITTAIN, RODNEY D			9	6		Lot#:41 Book:9 Pg:6
199301290000 27711	01/29/1993 10:49:39	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUFFSTUTLE R, ORVILLE B			4	11		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:11
199302120000 42031	02/12/1993 12:36:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUFFMAN, ROBERT Y			14	91		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:91
199302160000 44411	02/16/1993 11:50:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUSE, JOHN W JR			8	46		Lot#:277 Book:8 Pg:46
199303020000 57601	03/02/1993 09:31:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP						
199303020000 57931	03/02/1993 10:50:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELADY, JOHN M						
199303020000 58241	03/02/1993 12:19:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMAKER, GREGORY W			9	107		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:107
199303070000 63941	03/07/1993 03:36:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINLEY, TERRANCE G			9	158		Lot#:57 Book:9 Pg:158
199303070000 63961	03/07/1993 03:40:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHEARS, ROBERT J			5	98		Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:98

	I	1		1	1	ı			ı	1
199303120000 70491	03/12/1993 12:46:49	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					
199303170000 73571	03/17/1993 12:14:26	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COCHRAN, WALTER J		12	49		Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:49
199304210001 10321	04/21/1993 11:40:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNOR, WALTER A		9	27		Lot#:57 Book:9 Pg:27
	04/28/1993 11:27:37	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COCHRAN, WALTER J		12	49		Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:49
199305050001 26871	05/05/1993 12:10:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					
199305050001 26861	05/05/1993 12:10:44	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERRANTE, JACK R		7	118		Lot#:28 Book:7 Pg:118
199305190001 44541	05/19/1993 02:39:37	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCRARY, ROBERT HADLEY		5	106		Lot#:28 Book:5 Pg:106
199306100001 68281	06/10/1993 11:54:03	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARINO, ANTHONY J SR		10	54		Lot#:19 Book:10 Pg:54
199306140001 71971	06/14/1993 11:58:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HORN, CHARLES W					
199306240001 84921	06/24/1993 12:00:30	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRANE, WILBUR H		12	62		Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:62
199307130002 03741	07/13/1993 11:46:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JIM				199301110000 08091	